IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Calumet High School
Date: 1/28/06 Tournament Director: Woody Feeler

Individual Results

103 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade W-L Rec. School
1.  Andrew Kepchar 10 27-7 Merrillville
2. Rafael Montez 12 31-7 Hobart
3. Cyle Kasper 10 38-8 Calumet
4. Daron Thomas 11 22-9 West Side
5. Nick Gonzalez 9 16-19 Griffith
6. Steve Whittinghill 9 9-19 Lake Station
112 lbs.
First Name, Last Name Grade W-L Rec. School
1 Johnny Dillon 9 5-1 Hobart
2 Jabez Anderson 9 9-5 Wirt
3. Carlo Martinez 10 24-13 Merrillville
4. Malcom Malone 9 13-16 West Side
5 Forfeit
6 Forfeit
119 lbs.
First Name, Last Name Grade W-L Rec. School
1 Javier Salas 12 27-1 Merrillville
2 Eric Galka 10 14-2 Hobart
3. Ron Mata 11 25-8 Lake Station
4. Marcus Reed 12 2-2 Lew Wallace
5 Reynold Richmond 11 20-11 West Side
6 Caitlin Moisant 11 9-24 Griffith
125 lbs.
First Name, Last Name Grade W-L Rec. School
1. Zeke Abegg 12 32-6 Hobart
2.  Aaron Frey 11 29-14 Calumet
3. Will Coria 12 19-15 Merrilliville
4. Jwan Davidson 11 15-12 West Side
5. Sherrod Blacks 9 9-12 Lew Wallace
6. Luis Madrigal 9 7-18 Lake Station
130 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade W-L Rec. School
1. Jon Gomez 12 33-5 Hobart

2. Steve Siokos 11 19-5 Griffith
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First Name, Last Name
Brennan Cosgrove
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First Name, Last Name
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First Name, Last Name
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First Name, Last Name
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Joe Wing

Devin Bruce

Dustin Denisiuk
Anthony Concialdi
Antonio Goomez
Cameron Brown

11
10
11

Grade
10
12
11
11

Grade
11
12

11
11
11

Grade
12
12
11

12
10

Grade
11
12
11
10
12

19-15
4-4
3-3
10-21

W-L Rec.

35-1
25-6
36-10
14-11
23-20
11-19

W-L Rec.

36-6
19-9
26-12
12-17
11-16
5-11

W-L Rec.

34-1
13-6
22-14
22-16
12-12
15-13

W-L Rec.

36-1
28-9
28-15
10-14
11-11
7-9

W-L Rec.

28-3
34-6
32-12
S5-7
7-11
3-14

Merrillville
West Side
Calumet
Lake Station

School
Hobart
West Side
Calumet
Merrillville
Griffith
Lake Station

School
Calumet
Merrillville
Hobart
Griffith
Lake Station
River Forest

School
Merrillville
Hobart

Lake Station
Griffith
Calumet
West Side

School
Hobart
Merrillville
Calumet
Griffith
West Side
River Forest

School
Merrillville
Hobart
Calumet
Griffith

Lew Wallace
West Side



171 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Colt Contreras
2 Shaun Bruce
3. Brandon DelPrado
4. Charles Wilson
5 Randall Washington
6 Justin Louie

189 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Manuel Acevedo
2 Cedric Rambert
3. Phillip Burtin
4. Andy Kepshire
5 Kaleb Matthews
6 Forfeit

215 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Jefferey King
2 Robbie Beuhler
3. Cody Greener
4. Jake Salas
5 Chris Woods
6 Kevin James

275 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Dexter Larimore
2 Erik Owens
3. Ben Roberts
4. Roy Hall
5 Anthony Zarndt
6 Raymon Farr

Summary of Team Standings
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Officials

1. Patrick Babcock

2. Charles Barnett

3. Craig Bultemeier
4 Michael Golando
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